Lattahatun Liput lauantai 06.10.2018

meno €

meno-paluu €

Jyvaskylasta ja
Lievestuoreelta

Hankasalmesta ja
Venetmaesta

Pieksamaesta

Haukivuoresta

Kalvitsasta

Hiirolasta

Mikkelista

Otavasta

Erikoislippu:

Hankasalmi
Pieksamaki
Haukivuori
Kalvitsa ja Hiirola
Mikkeli

Otava

Pieksamaki
Haukivuori
Kalvitsa ja Hiirola
Mikkeli

Otava

Haukivuori
Kalvitsa ja Hiirola
Mikkeli

Otava

Kalvitsa
Hiirola
Mikkeli
Otava

Hiirola
Mikkeli
Otava
Haukivuori

Mikkeli
Otava
Kalvitsa
Haukivuori

Otava
Hiirola
Kalvitsa
Haukivuori

Mikkeli
Hiirola
Kalvitsa
Haukivuori

10.00
20.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
30.00

10.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
25.00

10.00
15.00
20.00
20.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
15.00

5.00
10.00
15.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00

10.00

5.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00

20.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
60.00

20.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
50.00

20.00
30.00
40.00
40.00

10.00
20.00
20.00
30.00

10.00
20.00
30.00
10.00

10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00

20.00
10.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
30.00
30.00

Otava - Otavan satama - Otava 10 €




